
WOMEN 123.0 RESULTS

Women 123.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Alayna Reese Norwich High School 117.0 95.0 10

2 Fatima Espinoza Fairfield 123.0 90.0 8

3 Macy Neufeld Cunningham High School 115.0 85.0 6

4 Ashley Spease Skyline 115.0 75.0 4

5 Gracyi  McCurry Cunningham High School 121.6 70.0 2

6 Kenley Fowler Fairfield 118.0 65.0 1

7 Stormie Schlumbohm Fairfield 114.2 45.0 0

Women 123.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Alayna Reese Norwich High School 117.0 190.0 10

2 Fatima Espinoza Fairfield 123.0 175.0 8

3 Ashley Spease Skyline 115.0 155.0 6

4 Kenley Fowler Fairfield 118.0 135.0 4

5 Gracyi  McCurry Cunningham High School 121.6 135.0 2

6 Macy Neufeld Cunningham High School 115.0 125.0 1

7 Stormie Schlumbohm Fairfield 114.2 65.0 0

Women 123.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Alayna Reese Norwich High School 117.0 125.0 10

2 Ashley Spease Skyline 115.0 105.0 8

3 Macy Neufeld Cunningham High School 115.0 85.0 6

4 Gracyi  McCurry Cunningham High School 121.6 85.0 4



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

5 Fatima Espinoza Fairfield 123.0 80.0 2

6 Kenley Fowler Fairfield 118.0 65.0 1

7 Stormie Schlumbohm Fairfield 114.2 35.0 0

Women 123.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Alayna Reese Norwich High School 117.0 410.0 10

2 Fatima Espinoza Fairfield 123.0 345.0 8

3 Ashley Spease Skyline 115.0 335.0 6

4 Macy Neufeld Cunningham High School 115.0 295.0 4

5 Gracyi  McCurry Cunningham High School 121.6 290.0 2

6 Kenley Fowler Fairfield 118.0 265.0 1

7 Stormie Schlumbohm Fairfield 114.2 145.0 0


